Starterlisten / Entrylists

BackNo

ABBH
116
127
171
199

ABH2
128
206
214
217
272

ABH3
103
113
115
117
153
161
164
170
186
187
203
241
243
266
295

ABHM
171
199
220

ABHS
171

199

ABR1
284

ABRG
171

196

Horsename

Amt SPB Hunter Under Saddle

Shesnundeniablysecret
Endless Impression
Leos Flying Shadows
Whata Queen

Amt Jr Hunter Under Saddle

BP Intimidativeolegal
Red Parr
Addicted
Whata Perfect Design
A Wonderful Present

Amt Sr Hunter Under Saddle

Sherwin Little Bandit
Crazy Chic Olena
Mavericks Glenda
Shes Doolins Nikita
Shilohsspottedstar
Stylish Sensation
Mighty Mccue
Whata Freck Boon Us
JB Colored Star
Pandora Sue Straw
Meant To Be Lucky
Sheiks Artist

Zippa Perfect Scotch
Joys Skip N Bars
Winning Investment

Amt SPB Western Horsemanship All Ages

Leos Flying Shadows
Whata Queen
Smart Lucky Mels

Amt SPB Hunt Seat Equitation

Leos Flying Shadows
Whata Queen

Amateur Barrel Racing All Ages

Scribble Dixie Rosy

Amt SPB Reining All Ages

Leos Flying Shadows
Fine Smoke

Exibitor

Sinz-Miemczyk; Stephanie
Zinke; Katja

Bauernfeind; Stefanie
Schultz; Laura

Breederland; Cora
Kellner; Daniela
Hauser; Corinne
Ohlsson; Anette I
Zinke; Katja

15
Moeskops; Saskia
Trachsel; Miriam
Weber-Elsner; Isabell
Helmke; Alena
Strambach; Heike
Giradi; Alessandro
Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte
Miiller-Hansen; Annika Ericsson
Rouff; Margot Engels
Fogltonova; Lenka
Andersson; Cecilia
Bortolato; Vanna
Saccarola; Angela
Beschorner; Nicole
Pozzoli; Silvia

Bauernfeind; Stefanie
Schultz; Laura
Huservova; Michaela

Bauernfeind; Stefanie
Schultz; Laura

Pessey; Florence

Bauernfeind; Stefanie
Goeran; Collin



BackNo

239

ABS1
144
286

ABS4
166
199
213
220
255

ABS?7
118
192
336
340

ABSH
137
166
199
232
336

ABT
137
171

ABWP
127
171
192
199
220
271

ACuU1
157
248
249

AH1
100
103
117
126
128

Horsename
Blue Eyed BH

Amt SPB Stallions All Ages
Krymsun Kant Spot Me
MG Tequilla Sonny Bar

Amt SPB Mares All Ages
Tinys Honey Princess
Whata Queen
Sweet Coosa Review
Smart Lucky Mels
Yello Lady Bare

Amt SPB Geldings All Ages
Big Hotrodder
Johnnys Solid Wolf
Sorry Not Painted
Mb Spanish Illusion

Amt SPB Showmanship All Ages
A Special Treaty Too
Tinys Honey Princess
Whata Queen
Hesa Nigel Paycheck
Sorry Not Painted

Amt SPB Trail All Ages
A Special Treaty Too
Leos Flying Shadows

Amt SPB Western Pleasure All Ages
Endless Impression
Leos Flying Shadows
Johnnys Solid Wolf
Whata Queen
Smart Lucky Mels
Monacos Alexandra

Amateur Cutting All Ages
CS Special Trick
Cat Prints
Girls Play N Color

Amateur Horsemanship All Ages
Always Look At Me
Sherwin Little Bandit
Shes Doolins Nikita
Amount Of Snow
BP Intimidativeolegal

Exibitor

Kueng; Philipp

Réadler; Sabine
Gugerel; Mynom

Radler; Sabine
Schultz; Laura
Biller; Sabine
Huservova; Michaela
Gugerel; Mynom

Reichenbecher; Irene
Stricker; Stefanie
Bronner; Lisa
Cserniczky; Karin

Rued; Christine
Radler; Sabine
Schultz; Laura
Pfeifer; Markus
Bronner; Lisa

Rued; Christine
Bauernfeind; Stefanie

Zinke; Katja
Bauernfeind; Stefanie
Stricker; Stefanie
Schultz; Laura
Huservova; Michaela
Huebner; Dirk

Radau; Patrick
Malis; Pavel
Malis; Pavel

Feldmann; Gabi
Moeskops; Saskia
Helmke; Alena
Moltkau; Anke
Breederland; Cora

21



BackNo

148
153
161
169
186
197
203
214
218
240
241
242
245
257
266
295

AHH1
103
104
124
125
128

AHS1
117
153
170
203
240
241
242
266
272

AMH2
105
135
141
237
261
273

AMH3
103
104
158

Horsename

Play Crow
Shilohsspottedstar
Stylish Sensation

Left Whites Smarti
JB Colored Star

Par Mount Chex
Meant To Be Lucky
Addicted

Calicos Spotted Jewel
RJS Color Cocktail
Sheiks Artist

Smooth Investment R
Zip Like A Lady

Lady Side Imprint
Joys Skip N Bars
Winning Investment

Amateur Hunter Hack All Ages

Sherwin Little Bandit

KF Royally Impressed
HR Jacks Juliet

HR Jacks Gypsy Moon
BP Intimidativeoleqal

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages

Shes Doolins Nikita
Shilohsspottedstar
Whata Freck Boon Us
Meant To Be Lucky
RIS Color Cocktail
Sheiks Artist

Smooth Investment R
Joys Skip N Bars

A Wonderful Present

Amateur Jr Stallions

Uranium Des Flots
Imps Shimperator
Outdashem Devon
JB Beppos Revolution
News Imprint

Mr Doconita

Amateur Sr Stallions

Sherwin Little Bandit
KF Royally Impressed
BC Ultimate Roulette

Exibitor

Vis; Gerda
Strambach; Heike
Giradi; Alessandro
Krause-Kijer; Marianne
Rouff; Margot Engels
Vettorazzi; Alexandra
Andersson; Cecilia
Hauser; Corinne
Herren; Fritz

Alban; Giovanna
Bortolato; Vanna
Celi; Luisa

Bonelli; Raffaele
Gazolla; Moira
Beschorner; Nicole
Pozzoli; Silvia

Moeskops; Saskia
Perriaux; Florence
Gilsbach; Dr. Kerstin
Meier; Mona-Maika
Breederland; Cora

Helmke; Alena

Strambach; Heike
Miiller-Hansen; Annika Ericsson
Andersson; Cecilia

Alban; Giovanna

Bortolato; Vanna

Celi; Luisa

Beschorner; Nicole

Zinke; Katja

Perriaux; Florence
Sinz-Miemczyk; Stephanie
Radler; Sabine

Bolz; Mareen

Brunello; Stefano
Kennedy; Guarino

Moeskops; Saskia
Perriaux; Florence
Schuppener; Friedhelm



BackNo

198

AMH5

112
133
143
181
229
251
258
262
276
308
311
311

AMH6

114
136
142
159
161
170
206
215
227
245
254
257

AMH9

153
182
217
219
236
241
325
329

AR1

103
109
110
111
145
148

Horsename

RH Sierra Impressive

Amateur Jr Mares

Champs Red Spot Lady
Dominants Legacy
Paint Me A Angel
Beauty Chance Joy
Radically Roaned

Miss Sofia Kid

Shes Shining Assets
Start With Art R

CB Harley Classic

TFR Hollywood San Dee
Dce Sondee Dance
Robin The Chip

Amateur Sr Mares

Shezaflybynight Honey
Barbis Rockin Rose
Zippen Fleet Maggie
Gamblers Zipsation
Stylish Sensation
Whata Freck Boon Us
Red Parr

Color Coded Peppy
Dirty Hooker

Zip Like A Lady
Cashin The Assets
Lady Side Imprint

Amateur Sr Geldings

Shilohsspottedstar
Resemblance

Whata Perfect Design
Dance Of Four Aces
Sneakers Barsonnydee
Sheiks Artist

Mighty Cats Image
Travel Whiz Passion

Amateur Reining All Ages

Sherwin Little Bandit
Big Step Moonlight
Docs J Delta Go On
My Guns Loaded
Boy Of Best Lines
Play Crow

Exibitor
Hohm; Marcus

12
Schroeder; Andrea
Arca; Daniel
Radler; Sabine
De Bourbon; Anne-Laure
Van Vugt; Connie
Vitali; Gianluca
Gazolla; Moira
Daminato; Loris
Zanardi; Daniele
Freiberg; Sabrina
Schaad; Marianne
Schaad; Marianne

12
Verhulst-Paap; Nicole
Rued; Sandra
Radler; Sabine
Mortensen ; Annette
Giradi; Alessandro
Miiller-Hansen; Annika Ericsson
Kellner; Oliver
Meissner; Nadine
Stengs-Van Dam; Gerda
Bonelli; Raffaele
Bordellin; Eleonora
Gazolla; Moira

Strambach; Heike
Bouilleau; Marion
Ohlsson; Anette I
Honer-Dolle; Ingrid
Berger; Dorina
Bortolato; Vanna
Obermiiller; Ursula
Kroher; Martina

12
Moeskops; Saskia
Spickenreuther; Sybille
Schiimann; Angelika
Schiimann; Angelika
Roche-Santiaqgo; Laila
Vis; Gerda



BackNo

163
189
195
215
309
323

ASH1
100
102
103
104
117
153
159
160
161
170
182
240
241
243
254
257
285
295

AT1
103
126
153
161
164
165
197
203
218
240
241
242
245
266

AWC1
103

AWH1

Horsename

Jacs On Gold
Gunnersaurus Rex
Little Sparkle Lena
Color Coded Peppy
Achtung Baybe
Switch A Diamond

Amateur Showmanship All Ages

Always Look At Me
Brave Sonny Blue
Sherwin Little Bandit
KF Royally Impressed
Shes Doolins Nikita
Shilohsspottedstar
Gamblers Zipsation
Gimme A Sensation
Stylish Sensation
Whata Freck Boon Us
Resemblance

RJS Color Cocktail
Sheiks Artist

Zippa Perfect Scotch
Cashin The Assets
Lady Side Imprint
Floride Fair Bar
Winning Investment

Amateur Trail All Ages

Sherwin Little Bandit
Amount Of Snow
Shilohsspottedstar
Stylish Sensation
Mighty Mccue

MH Magic Mc Cue
Par Mount Chex
Meant To Be Lucky
Calicos Spotted Jewel
RJS Color Cocktail
Sheiks Artist

Smooth Investment R
Zip Like A Lady

Joys Skip N Bars

Amateur Working Cow Horse All Ages

Sherwin Little Bandit

Amateur Working Hunter All Ages

Exibitor

Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte
Wagner-Mannes; Sandra
Hanebeck; Karsten
Meissner; Nadine
Albart; Claudia
Briimmer; Kathrin

18
Feldmann; Gabi
Léthner; Susanna
Moeskops; Saskia
Perriaux; Florence
Helmke; Alena
Strambach; Heike
Mortensen ; Annette
Girardi Mastellini; Simonetta
Giradi; Alessandro
Miller-Hansen; Annika Ericsson
Bouilleau; Marion
Alban; Giovanna
Bortolato; Vanna
Saccarola; Angela
Bordellin; Eleonora
Gazolla; Moira
Pessey; Florence
Pozzoli; Silvia

14
Moeskops; Saskia
Moltkau; Anke
Strambach; Heike
Giradi; Alessandro
Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte
Ferling; Tobias
Vettorazzi; Alexandra
Andersson; Cecilia
Herren; Fritz
Alban; Giovanna
Bortolato; Vanna
Celi; Luisa
Bonelli; Raffaele
Beschorner; Nicole

Moeskops; Saskia



BackNo

103
104

AWP2

100
129
159
160
169
188
197
206
214
217

AWP3

103
115
117
148
153
161
164
170
186
187
203
241
243
245
254
266
295

AWR1

103
126
153
279

BBH2

116
127
166
199
303

BBH3

Horsename

Sherwin Little Bandit
KF Royally Impressed

Amateur Jr Western Pleasure

Always Look At Me
Coast Dreams
Gamblers Zipsation
Gimme A Sensation
Left Whites Smarti
Charming Little Luna
Par Mount Chex

Red Parr

Addicted

Whata Perfect Design

Amateur Sr Western Pleasure

Sherwin Little Bandit
Mavericks Glenda
Shes Doolins Nikita
Play Crow
Shilohsspottedstar
Stylish Sensation
Mighty Mccue
Whata Freck Boon Us
JB Colored Star
Pandora Sue Straw
Meant To Be Lucky
Sheiks Artist

Zippa Perfect Scotch
Zip Like A Lady
Cashin The Assets
Joys Skip N Bars
Winning Investment

Amateur Western Riding All Ages

Sherwin Little Bandit
Amount Of Snow
Shilohsspottedstar
HS Painted Impact

SPB Jr Hunter Under Saddle

Shesnundeniablysecret
Endless Impression
Tinys Honey Princess
Whata Queen

SQ Shegothestyle

SPB Sr Hunter Under Saddle

Exibitor

Moeskops; Saskia
Perriaux; Florence

10
Feldmann; Gabi
Zinke; Katia
Mortensen ; Annette
Girardi Mastellini; Simonetta
Krause-Kjer; Marianne
Meyer-Reike; Karin
Vettorazzi; Alexandra
Kellner; Daniela
Hauser; Corinne
Ohlsson; Anette I

17
Moeskops; Saskia
Weber-Elsner; Isabell
Helmke; Alena
Vis; Gerda
Strambach; Heike
Giradi; Alessandro
Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte
Miiller-Hansen; Annika Ericsson
Rouff; Margot Engels
Fogltonova; Lenka
Andersson; Cecilia
Bortolato; Vanna
Saccarola; Angela
Bonelli; Raffaele
Bordellin; Eleonora
Beschorner; Nicole
Pozzoli; Silvia

Moeskops; Saskia
Moltkau; Anke

Strambach; Heike
Schuster; Dominik

Boog-Whiteside; Lea
Zinke; Katia

Radler; Bianca
Schultz; Laura
Hagen; Verena



BackNo

139
216
220
232

BC1
307

BDM
138

BG21
340

BG22
118
192
216
315
336

BHH1
139
216
220

BHM?7
204
319
352

BIHT
144
238

BLL1
238

BM10
139
166
199
213
220
255
271
294

BPH2
123

Horsename

Magic Technique
Buddys Bourbon
Smart Lucky Mels
Hesa Nigel Paycheck

SPB Cutting All Ages
Diamond Sugar Lark

Broodmares
Doc Cluesluna Bar

SPB Junior Geldings 2Yr & Under
Mb Spanish Illusion

SPB Senior Geldings 3Yr & Over
Big Hotrodder
Johnnys Solid Wolf
Buddys Bourbon
Bingos Dreamer
Sorry Not Painted

SPB Hunter Hack
Magic Technique
Buddys Bourbon
Smart Lucky Mels

SPB Yearling & 2 Year Old Mares
Jays Solid Review
Underdressed Illusion
Donna Walters

SPB Yearling In Hand Trail
Krymsun Kant Spot Me
Chinooks Blue Bar

SPB Yearling Longeline
Chinooks Blue Bar

SPB Mares 3 Year & Aged
Magic Technique
Tinys Honey Princess
Whata Queen
Sweet Coosa Review
Smart Lucky Mels
Yello Lady Bare
Monacos Alexandra
A Sudden Fantasy

Jr Hunter Under Saddle
Rony Easy Fairbanks

Exibitor

Gallitzendorfer; Angelika
Mohr; Ulrike

Orlita; Vaclav

Pfeifer; Laura

Mougeot; Thierry

Gallitzendorfer; Angelika

Cserniczky; Karin

Reichenbecher; Irene
Stricker; Stefanie
Mohr; Ulrike
Munkert; Brigitte
Bronner; Lisa

Gallitzendorfer; Angelika
Mohr; Ulrike
Orlita; Vaclav

Neumann; Nadine
Altenstrasser; Katja
Petriccone; Giovanni

Réadler; Sabine
Bolz; Mareen

Bolz; Mareen

Gallitzendorfer; Angelika
Radler; Sabine

Schultz; Laura

Biller; Sabine

Orlita; Vaclav

Gugerel; Mynom
Tschermak; Sandra
Leiner; Nina

Bassi; Francesco

14



BackNo

128
146
154
200
202
205
206
211
217
258
272
301
330

BPH3
104
117
138
142
161
164
170
177
182
186
187
198
203
241
243
254
266
295
310
326

BR1
104
182
284

BRG1
118
120
137
196
239

Horsename

BP Intimidativeolegal
RHR Zipn Devine
Hints Supreme Mickey
Clues Lady Technique
Docs J Famous Delta
Dances Whiz Passion
Red Parr

Scenic Golden Oak
Whata Perfect Design
Shes Shining Assets
A Wonderful Present
Tinys Classie Shadow
What A Sprigtly Boy

Sr Hunter Under Saddle

KF Royally Impressed
Shes Doolins Nikita
Doc Cluesluna Bar
Zippen Fleet Maggie
Stylish Sensation
Mighty Mccue

Whata Freck Boon Us
Heavy Machinery
Resemblance

JB Colored Star
Pandora Sue Straw
RH Sierra Impressive
Meant To Be Lucky
Sheiks Artist

Zippa Perfect Scotch
Cashin The Assets
Joys Skip N Bars
Winning Investment
Smart Calico Prinzess
Revolution Crunchynut

Barrel Racing All Ages

KF Royally Impressed
Resemblance
Scribble Dixie Rosy

SPB Reining

Big Hotrodder

SR Sunrays Comand
A Special Treaty Too
Fine Smoke

Blue Eyed BH

Exibitor

Gosen; Ed

Stege; Gesine
Jaqgdfeld; Alexandra
Dolpp; Jennifer
Hoffeld; Ralf
Neumann; Nadine
Kellner; Daniela
Gortan; Klara
Ohlsson; Anette I
Simeoni; Ivan
Zinke; Katja
Hasel; Steffen
Anderson; Linn

Perriaux; Florence
Helmke; Alena
Gallitzendorfer; Angelika
Radler; Bianca

Sala; Matteo
Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte
Mdller-Hansen; Annika Ericsson
Lejour; Francois
Bouilleau; Marion

Rouff; Margot Engels
Fogltonova; Lenka
Hoffeld; Ralf
Andersson; Cecilia
Bortolato; Vanna
Saccarola; Angela
Prevedel;Karin
Beschorner; Nicole
Bassi; Francesco
Frieseke; Annika
Voigtlander; Manuela

Perriaux; Florence
Lejour; Francois
Pessey; Florence

Berthold; Marcus
Schulz; Albert
Rued; Christine
Goeran; Collin
Kueng; Philipp

20



BackNo

313

BS21

144
176
286
293

BT1

137
139
140
220
232
294

BWP2

116
127
192
199
287
294
303

BWP3

139
216
220
232
271
312
313

CuT1

155
156
157
247
248
249
253
307
322

FHM11

172
223

Horsename

Maximum Future

SPB Junior Stallions 2 & Under

Krymsun Kant Spot Me
This Kids Hot

MG Tequilla Sonny Bar
One Lightning Krymsun

SPB Trail

A Special Treaty Too
Magic Technique
Carries Cody

Smart Lucky Mels
Hesa Nigel Paycheck
A Sudden Fantasy

SPB Jr Western Pleasure

Shesnundeniablysecret
Endless Impression
Johnnys Solid Wolf
Whata Queen

Impress Me Zippo

A Sudden Fantasy

SQ Shegothestyle

SPB Sr Western Pleasure

Magic Technique
Buddys Bourbon
Smart Lucky Mels
Hesa Nigel Paycheck
Monacos Alexandra
Sanis Future
Maximum Future

Cutting All Ages

Scottys Breakdancer
Sonnys Taco Bar

CS Special Trick

Fly A Tru Swiss Riplex
Cat Prints

Girls Play N Color
Chica Del Pajaro
Diamond Sugar Lark
Straits Painted Flash

Weanling Mares - Early

The Ultimate Enjoy
Shes Absolute Fancy

Exibitor

Gruggolz; Anne

Radler; Sabine
Shorton-Armstrong; Trisha
Gugerel; Mynom

Leiner; Nina

Rued; Christine
Gallitzendorfer; Angelika
Beyer; Vanessa

Orlita; Vaclav

Pfeifer; Laura

Leiner; Nina

Boog-Whiteside; Lea
Zinke; Katja
Stricker; Stefanie
Schultz; Laura
Pikavetti; Laura
Leiner; Nina

Hagen; Verena

Gallitzendorfer; Angelika
Mohr; Ulrike

Orlita; Vaclav

Pfeifer; Laura

Huebner; Dirk

Lipardt; Samira
Gruggolz; Anne

Neuhaus; Klaus Und Gudrun
Neuhaus; Klaus Und Gudrun
Radau; Patrick

Seiler; Christoph

Malinova; Martina

Malinova; Martina

Rodiger; Kai S.

Mougeot; Thierry

Farnier; Cyriffe

Miller; Susanne
Vorraber; Franz



BackNo

225
235
308
327
342
347
348

FHM2
231
280
281
318
319

FHM3
168
204

FHS11
130
135
224
230
259
311
311
321
328
332
333
334
335
343
349
350

FHS2
141
237
270
286
320

FHS3
234
340

Horsename

She Will Rock Ya
Versarys Dream Girl
TFR Hollywood San Dee
Cocos Wimpy Spring
Cielo Cattrena
Cluesleos Poco Dolly
Undeniably Colorless

1-Year Old Mares

Cluespretty Technique
My Traveler Impression
Dannys Rebel Star
Tardys Cute Traveler
Underdressed Illusion

Two Old Year Mares

Hopeoftinyspromotion
Jays Solid Review

Weanling Stallion -Early

CR Players Strike

Imps Shimperator
Limitless Bright

Iam A Happy Leon
Freaky Friday

Dce Sondee Dance
Robin The Chip
Dreamlike Invitation (pending)
Cat Lil Gunsmoke

SQ High Noon Cash
Pending

Spirit Of Coco

Uf Go Man Gos Review
Gunshoter(pending)
SQ Im Simply The Best
Hesa Indian Cat

Yearling Stallions/Geldings

Outdashem Devon

JB Beppos Revolution
Sr Tequilatonite

MG Tequilla Sonny Bar
Zippos Traveling Man

2-Year-0Old Stallions/Geldings

Clues Robin Bar
Mb Spanish Illusion

Exibitor

Friess; Heike
Gallitzendorfer; Angelika
Freiberq; Sabrina

HeB; Alfred

Windisch; Robert
Gallitzendorfer; Angelika
Schnelle; Janet

Gallitzendorfer; Angelika
Biller; Michael
Sandervig; Jessica
Altenstrasser; Theres
Altenstrasser; Katja

Réadler; Manuela
Neumann; Nadine

16
Zinke; Katia
Sinz-Miemczyk; Stephanie
Vorraber; Johanna & Franz
Rued; Christine
Pichler; Noemi
Zinke; Katja
Zinke; Katia
Roos; Philipp A.
HeB; Alfred
Hagen; Monika
Gortan; Klara
HeB; Heike
Fischer; Viktoria
Windisch; Robert
Hagen; Monika
Huber; Claudia

Radler; Bianca
Bolz; Mareen
Hoffeld; Ralf
Gugerel; Mynom
Altenstrasser; Katia

Gallitzendorfer; Angelika
Hahn; Andrea



BackNo

FR

122
150
210
292
302
331
337
346

FWP

102
122
127
166
190
192
200
201
210
217
256
303
336
338
341

GOS
104

HG4
102
219

HG5
123
182
217
228
241
288

HH1
104
124
125
138

Horsename

Reining Futurity
LDR Docs Moon Lena
Dancing Snowflake
Chex Final Olena
BB Elite
Hesa Classie Blue
Cocos Indian Boy
Charming Little Luna
PQ Double My Passion

Western Pleasure Futurity

Brave Sonny Blue

LDR Docs Moon Lena
Endless Impression
Tinys Honey Princess
Luckys Candy Diamond
Johnnys Solid Wolf
Clues Lady Technique
Docs J Mr Robin Brand
Chex Final Olena
Whata Perfect Design
Olenas Crome

SQ Shegothestyle
Sorry Not Painted

Dk Dancing Boys Cindy
Sheza Coosa Review

Get Of Sire
KF Royally Impressed

3 Yr Old Geldings
Brave Sonny Blue
Dance Of Four Aces

Aged Geldings
Rony Easy Fairbanks
Resemblance
Whata Perfect Design
Wrap And Roll
Sheiks Artist
Tompress Sunoa Kit

Hunter Hack All Ages
KF Royally Impressed
HR Jacks Juliet
HR Jacks Gypsy Moon
Doc Cluesluna Bar

Exibitor

Frellstedt; Hardy
Gullberg; Jonna
Gortan; Klara
Bayer; Birqit
Hagen; Verena
Kramer; Fabienne
Meyer-Reike; Karin
Frisch; Mathias

Gullberg; Jonna
Frellstedt; Hardy
Zinke; Katia
Radler; Bianca
Hubrich; Tanija
Stricker; Stefanie
Dolpp; Jennifer
Hoffeld; Ralf
Gortan; Klara
Ohlsson; Anette I
Friess; Heike
Hagen; Verena
Bronner; Lisa
Stahly; Tatiana
Munkert; Brigitte

Perriaux; Florence

Lothner; Susanna
Honer-Dolle; Ingrid

Bassi; Francesco
Lejour; Francois
Ohlsson; Anette I
Van Bekkum; Karin
Minutello; Pasquale
Pikavetti; Laura

Perriaux; Florence
Gilsbach; Dr. Kerstin
Meier; Mona-Maika
Gallitzendorfer; Angelika

15



BackNo Horsename Exibitor

182 Resemblance Lejour; Francois
202 Docs J Famous Delta Hoffeld; Ralf
302 Hesa Classie Blue Hagen; Verena

HM1 Weanling Mares

106 Venon Royal Des Flots Perriaux; Florence

172 The Ultimate Enjoy Mdiller; Susanne

175 RV Classic Bella Shorton-Armstrong; Trisha
277 Unnamed Chiesa; Fabio

283 RV Mama Mia Shorton-Armstrong; Trisha
299 Remember Impressive Wren Bambeck; Patricia

308 TFR Hollywood San Dee Freiberq; Sabrina

HM2 Yearling Mares

112 Champs Red Spot Lady Schroeder; Andrea

180 Lucky Lexus Shorton-Armstrong; Trisha
181 Beauty Chance Joy De Bourbon; Anne-Laure
229 Radically Roaned Van Bekkum; Karin

244 Colored Flashy BB Koopman; Jan Pieter

258 Shes Shining Assets Simeoni; Ivan

262 Start With Art R Daminato; Loris

276 CB Harley Classic Zanardi; Daniele

281 Dannys Rebel Star Sandervig; Jessica

316 Looks Like A Barlink Munkert; Brigitte

318 Tardys Cute Traveler Altenstrasser; Theres

HM3 2 Yr Old Mares

133 Dominants Legacy Arca; Daniel

143 Paint Me A Angel Radler; Sabine

151 Colored Dancer BB Koopman; Jan Pieter
168 Hopeoftinyspromotion Radler; Manuela

178 Luckys Pearlessence Shorton-Armstrong; Trisha
193 Sevens Spotted Sandy Keck; Julia

251 Miss Sofia Kid Vitali; Gianluca

300 Mia Impressive Rew Bambeck; Patricia
311 Dce Sondee Dance Schaad; Marianne
311 Robin The Chip Schaad; Marianne
HM4 3 Yr Old Mares

136 Barbis Rockin Rose Rued; Sandra

146 RHR Zipn Devine Stege; Gesine

200 Clues Lady Technique Dolpp; Jennifer

227 Dirty Hooker Van Bekkum; Karin
274 Hawthorns Pleasantzip Andersen; Tina

275 Gamblers Miss Zip Andersen; Tina

296 Her Blue Eyesrawesome Bambeck; Patricia

HM5 Aged Mares



BackNo

114
125
134
142
147
159
160
161
170
190
194
245
254
258
298
304

HS1
130
135
252
278

HS2
105
237
273
274
320

HS3
261

HS4
201
263
317

HS5
104
154
158
173
177
198
202
306

Horsename

Shezaflybynight Honey
HR Jacks Gypsy Moon
Sonny Broadway Baby
Zippen Fleet Maqggie
Joanabars

Gamblers Zipsation
Gimme A Sensation
Stylish Sensation
Whata Freck Boon Us
Luckys Candy Diamond
What A Dirty Daisy

Zip Like A Lady

Cashin The Assets
Shes Shining Assets
RK Impressive Imprint
Lethal Lady Bug

Weanling Stallions
CR Players Strike
Imps Shimperator
Splash Kid For Sure
Unnamed2

Yearling Stallions
Uranium Des Flots
JB Beppos Revolution
Mr Doconita
Hawthorns Pleasantzip
Zippos Traveling Man

2 Yr Old Stallions
News Imprint

3 Yr Old Stallions
Docs J Mr Robin Brand
Wolly Bar
Tardys Best Review

Aged Stallions
KF Royally Impressed
Hints Supreme Mickey
BC Ultimate Roulette
Blue Freckles Kent
Heavy Machinery
RH Sierra Impressive
Docs J Famous Delta
One Classy Tribute

Exibitor

Verhulst-Paap; Nicole
Gilsbach; Dr. Kerstin
Schneider; Andrea
Radler; Bianca
Thiess; Melanie
Mortensen ; Annette
Sala; Matteo

Giradi; Alessandro
Miller-Hansen; Annika Ericsson
Hubrich; Tanija
Brave; Ella

Bonelli; Raffaele
Prevedel;Karin
Simeoni; Ivan
Bambeck; Patricia
Hagen; Lena

Zinke; Katja
Sinz-Miemczyk; Stephanie
Vitali; Gianluca

Chiesa; Fabio

Perriaux; Florence
Bolz; Mareen
Kennedy; Guarino
Andersen; Tina
Altenstrasser; Katja

Brunello; Stefano

Hoffeld; Ralf
Simeoni; Ivan
Munkert; Brigitte

Perriaux; Florence
Jagdfeld; Alexandra
Schuppener; Mike
Stiel; Andrea
Lejour; Francois
Hoffeld; Ralf
Hoffeld; Ralf
Zanardi; Daniele



BackNo

IHT
119
237
258
262
274
297

LLN
112
119
229
237
258
262
274

MHUS
202
205
310

MRNG
118

MTRL
194
202

MWP
129
194
202
205
310
337
346

NBH1
113
115
124
164
182
206
215
217

Horsename

Yearling Trail In Hand
Unique Royal D Flots
JB Beppos Revolution
Shes Shining Assets
Start With Art R
Hawthorns Pleasantzip
CT Fury Illamar

Longe Line
Champs Red Spot Lady
Unique Royal D Flots
Radically Roaned
JB Beppos Revolution
Shes Shining Assets
Start With Art R
Hawthorns Pleasantzip

Hunter Under Saddle Maturity
Docs J Famous Delta
Dances Whiz Passion
Smart Calico Prinzess

Reining Maturity
Big Hotrodder

Trail Maturity
What A Dirty Daisy
Docs J Famous Delta

Westernpleasure Maturity
Coast Dreams
What A Dirty Daisy
Docs J Famous Delta
Dances Whiz Passion
Smart Calico Prinzess
Charming Little Luna
PQ Double My Passion

Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Crazy Chic Olena
Mavericks Glenda

HR Jacks Juliet
Mighty Mccue
Resemblance

Red Parr

Color Coded Peppy
Whata Perfect Design

Exibitor

Dumoncay; Elodie
Bolz; Mareen
Simeoni; Ivan
Daminato; Loris
Andersen; Tina
Bongard; Anija

Schroeder; Andrea
Dumoncay; Elodie
Van Bekkum; Karin
Bolz; Mareen
Simeoni; Ivan
Daminato; Loris
Andersen; Tina

Hoffeld; Ralf
Neumann; Nadine
Schaad; Tanja

Berthold; Marcus

Brave; Ella
Hoffeld; Ralf

Zinke; Katja
Brave; Ella
Hoffeld; Ralf
Neumann; Nadine
Schaad; Tania
Meyer-Reike; Karin
Frisch; Mathias

Trachsel; Miriam
Weber-Elsner; Isabell
Gilsbach; Dr. Kerstin
Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte
Bouilleau; Marion
Kellner; Daniela
Meissner; Nadine
Ohlsson; Anette I

11



BackNo

243
279
310

NH1
113
163
182
197
217
218
240
241
257
264
285

NR1
109
113
145
163
189
191
195
210
215
264
309
324
329

NSH1
102
114
160
174
182
206
218
236
243
257
325

NT1
113

Horsename

Zippa Perfect Scotch
HS Painted Impact
Smart Calico Prinzess

Novice Amateur Horsemanship

Crazy Chic Olena
Jacs On Gold
Resemblance

Par Mount Chex
Whata Perfect Design
Calicos Spotted Jewel
RJS Color Cocktail
Sheiks Artist

Lady Side Imprint
Forest Solo Gunspin
Floride Fair Bar

Novice Amateur Reining

Big Step Moonlight
Crazy Chic Olena
Boy Of Best Lines
Jacs On Gold
Gunnersaurus Rex
Passionate Andy
Little Sparkle Lena
Chex Final Olena
Color Coded Peppy
Forest Solo Gunspin
Achtung Baybe
Buddees Remarque
Travel Whiz Passion

Novice Amateur Showmanship

Brave Sonny Blue
Shezaflybynight Honey
Gimme A Sensation

No Need To Hustle
Resemblance

Red Parr

Calicos Spotted Jewel
Sneakers Barsonnydee
Zippa Perfect Scotch
Lady Side Imprint
Mighty Cats Image

Novice Amateur Trail

Crazy Chic Olena

Exibitor

Saccarola; Angela
Schuster; Dominik
Schaad; Tanja

11
Trachsel; Miriam
Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte
Bouilleau; Marion
Vettorazzi; Alexandra
Ohlsson; Anette I
Herren; Fritz
Alban; Giovanna
Bortolato; Vanna
Gazolla; Moira
Pfister; Maija
Pessey; Florence

13
Spickenreuther; Sybille
Trachsel; Miriam
Roche-Santiaqo; Laila
Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte
Wagner-Mannes; Sandra
Foessel; Christian
Hanebeck; Karsten
Kulmhofer; David
Meissner; Nadine
Pfister; Maija
Albart; Claudia
Perriaux; Florence
Kroher; Martina

11
Léthner; Susanna
Verhulst-Paap; Nicole
Girardi Mastellini; Simonetta
Laflaqueiere; Pierre
Bouilleau; Catherine
Kellner; Daniela
Herren; Fritz
Berger; Dorina
Saccarola; Angela
Gazolla; Moira
Obermiiller; Ursula

Trachsel; Miriam



BackNo

182
241
245
257
264
285
310

NWP1
113
115
136
160
164
165
182
188
197
203
206
210
217
236
240
241
257
279
285
310

0oCC
153
154
160
174
178
180
186
201
206
214
257
258
261
262
273

Horsename

Resemblance

Sheiks Artist

Zip Like A Lady

Lady Side Imprint
Forest Solo Gunspin
Floride Fair Bar
Smart Calico Prinzess

Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

Crazy Chic Olena
Mavericks Glenda
Barbis Rockin Rose
Gimme A Sensation
Mighty Mccue

MH Magic Mc Cue
Resemblance
Charming Little Luna
Par Mount Chex
Meant To Be Lucky
Red Parr

Chex Final Olena
Whata Perfect Design
Sneakers Barsonnydee
RJS Color Cocktail
Sheiks Artist

Lady Side Imprint

HS Painted Impact
Floride Fair Bar
Smart Calico Prinzess

Overo Color Class

Shilohsspottedstar
Hints Supreme Mickey
Gimme A Sensation
No Need To Hustle
Luckys Pearlessence
Lucky Lexus

JB Colored Star

Docs J Mr Robin Brand
Red Parr

Addicted

Lady Side Imprint
Shes Shining Assets
News Imprint

Start With Art R

Mr Doconita

Exibitor

Bouilleau; Marion
Bortolato; Vanna
Bonelli; Raffaele
Gazolla; Moira
Pfister; Maija
Pessey; Florence
Schaad; Tanija

20
Trachsel; Miriam
Weber-Elsner; Isabell
Rued; Sandra
Girardi Mastellini; Simonetta
Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte
Ferling; Tobias
Bouilleau; Marion
Meyer-Reike; Karin
Vettorazzi; Alexandra
Andersson; Cecilia
Kellner; Daniela
Kulmhofer; David
Ohlsson; Anette I
Berger; Dorina
Alban; Giovanna
Bortolato; Vanna
Gazolla; Moira
Schuster; Dominik
Pessey; Florence
Schaad; Tania

18
Strambach; Heike
Jaqgdfeld; Alexandra
Sala; Matteo
Laflaqueiere; Pierre
Shorton-Armstrong; Trisha
Shorton-Armstrong; Trisha
Rouff; Margot Engels
Hoffeld; Ralf
Kellner; Oliver
Hauser; Corinne
Gazolla; Moira
Simeoni; Ivan
Brunello; Stefano
Daminato; Loris
Kennedy; Guarino



BackNo

276
288
324

RNG2
107
108
111
122
150
163
197
210
211
219
246
247
250
265
268
269
289
292
301
344
351

RNG3
110
121
148
173
189
191
195
222
267
290
291
314
323
324
339
345

TCC
105

Horsename

CB Harley Classic
Tompress Sunoa Kit
Buddees Remarque

Jr Reining

Smart Royal Lady
Glueckskeks

My Guns Loaded

LDR Docs Moon Lena
Dancing Snowflake
Jacs On Gold

Par Mount Chex
Chex Final Olena
Scenic Golden Oak
Dance Of Four Aces
Trash N Diamond BB
Fly A Tru Swiss Riplex
Color Spat Olena
Hollywood Paint Chex
Diamond Club
Gunners Crome Son
WR Shine N Dark

BB Elite

Tinys Classie Shadow
Smart Miss N Cash
GP Dancing Playboy

Sr Reining

Docs J Delta Go On
Time Of The Preacher
Play Crow

Blue Freckles Kent
Gunnersaurus Rex
Passionate Andy
Little Sparkle Lena
XP Absolut Rooster
I Cee Diamonds
Commander Riminic
Drive By

Deltas Colored Sal
Switch A Diamond
Buddees Remarque
Smart Colored San
Smart Flying Colors

Tobiano Color Class

Uranium Des Flots

Exibitor

Zanardi; Daniele
Pikavetti; Laura
Dumoncay; Elodie

Peterka; Rolf
Peterka; Rolf
Schiimann; Angelika
Frellstedt; Hardy
Gullberg; Jonna
Gorgasser; Arno
Vettorazzi; Alexandra
Gortan; Klara
Gortan; Klara
Honer-Dolle; Ingrid
Koopman; Jan Pieter
Seiler; Christoph
Poard; Romuald
Mantler; Christian
Hoermann; Nico
Hoermann; Nico
Pouls; Jurgen
Bayer; Birqit

Hasel; Steffen
Kofler; Uli

Van Nuffel; Marc

Schiimann; Angelika
Schulz; Albert
Koopman; Jan Pieter
Stiel; Andrea

Wagner-Mannes; Sandra

Limmer; Anna
Limmer; Anna
Vorraber; Franz
Hoermann; Nico
Pouls; Jurgen
Bayer; Birqit
Thoma; Jakob
Klein; Daniel
Dumoncay; Elodie
Kofler; Uli
Kofler; Uli

Perriaux; Florence

21

16

13



BackNo

136
147
151
179
200
202
205
218
219
240
241
264

TP1
155
156
157

TRL2
136
190
197
201
202
211
226
258
288
301

TRL3
126
138
142
149
161
164
165
182
185
195
203
209
228
240
241
242

Horsename

Barbis Rockin Rose
Joanabars

Colored Dancer BB

A Cool Pines Girl
Clues Lady Technique
Docs J Famous Delta
Dances Whiz Passion
Calicos Spotted Jewel
Dance Of Four Aces
RJS Color Cocktail
Sheiks Artist

Forest Solo Gunspin

Team Penning All Ages

Scottys Breakdancer
Sonnys Taco Bar
CS Special Trick

Jr Trail

Barbis Rockin Rose
Luckys Candy Diamond
Par Mount Chex

Docs J Mr Robin Brand
Docs J Famous Delta
Scenic Golden Oak
Lenas Amazing Grace
Shes Shining Assets
Tompress Sunoa Kit
Tinys Classie Shadow

Sr Trail

Amount Of Snow
Doc Cluesluna Bar
Zippen Fleet Maggie
A Special Luck
Stylish Sensation
Mighty Mccue

MH Magic Mc Cue
Resemblance
Bentley Dellorian Ace
Little Sparkle Lena
Meant To Be Lucky
TL Cherokee Cactus
Wrap And Roll

RJS Color Cocktail
Sheiks Artist

Smooth Investment R

Exibitor

Rued; Sandra
Thiess; Melanie
Koopman; Jan Pieter
Lejour; Felix
Dolpp; Jennifer
Hoffeld; Ralf
Neumann; Nadine
Herren; Fritz
Honer-Dolle; Ingrid
Alban; Giovanna
Minutello; Pasquale
Pfister; Maija

Neuhaus; Gudrun
Neuhaus; Klaus Und Gudrun
Radau; Patrick

10
Rued; Sandra
Hubrich; Tanija
Vettorazzi; Alexandra
Hoffeld; Ralf
Hoffeld; Ralf
Gortan; Klara
Friess; Heike
Simeoni; Ivan
Pikavetti; Laura
Hasel; Steffen

20
Moltkau; Anke
Gallitzendorfer; Angelika
Radler; Bianca
Kramer; Viktoria
Sala; Matteo
Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte
Ferling; Tobias
Lejour; Francois
Blockus; Kim
Limmer; Anna
Andersson; Cecilia
Leckebusch; Linda
Van Bekkum; Karin
Minutello; Pasquale
Minutello; Pasquale
Celi; Luisa



BackNo

245
254
266
325

WCH1
156
163
247
322

WHU1
104
125
202

WP2
102
123
129
146
154
159
160
169
188
190
197
202
205
211
226
227
256
258

WP3
117
138
142
170
182
186
187
221
228
241

Horsename

Zip Like A Lady
Cashin The Assets
Joys Skip N Bars
Mighty Cats Image

Working Cowhorse All Ages

Sonnys Taco Bar

Jacs On Gold

Fly A Tru Swiss Riplex
Straits Painted Flash

Working Hunter All Ages

KF Royally Impressed
HR Jacks Gypsy Moon
Docs J Famous Delta

Jr Western Pleasure

Brave Sonny Blue
Rony Easy Fairbanks
Coast Dreams

RHR Zipn Devine
Hints Supreme Mickey
Gamblers Zipsation
Gimme A Sensation
Left Whites Smarti
Charming Little Luna
Luckys Candy Diamond
Par Mount Chex
Docs J Famous Delta
Dances Whiz Passion
Scenic Golden Oak
Lenas Amazing Grace
Dirty Hooker

Olenas Crome

Shes Shining Assets

Sr Western Pleasure

Shes Doolins Nikita
Doc Cluesluna Bar
Zippen Fleet Maggie
Whata Freck Boon Us
Resemblance

JB Colored Star
Pandora Sue Straw
Colonels Lil Olena
Wrap And Roll

Sheiks Artist

Exibitor

Sala; Matteo
Prevedel;Karin
Beschorner; Nicole
Obermiiller; Nina-Bianca

Neuhaus; Klaus Und Gudrun
Gorgasser; Arno

Seiler; Christoph

Farnier; Cyriffe

Perriaux; Florence
Meier; Mona-Maika
Hoffeld; Ralf

18
Gullberg; Jonna
Bassi; Francesco
Zinke; Katja
Stege; Gesine
Jaqgdfeld; Hubertus
Mortensen ; Annette
Sala; Matteo
Krause-Kjer; Marianne
Meyer-Reike; Karin
Hubrich; Tanija
Vettorazzi; Alexandra
Hoffeld; Ralf
Neumann; Nadine
Gortan; Klara
Friess; Heike
Van Bekkum; Karin
Friess; Heike
Simeoni; Ivan

17
Helmke; Alena
Gallitzendorfer; Angelika
Radler; Bianca
Miiller-Hansen; Annika Ericsson
Lejour; Francois
Rouff; Margot Engels
Fogltonova; Lenka
Friess; Heike
Van Bekkum; Karin
Minutello; Pasquale



BackNo

243
245
254
266
295
310
326

WR2
163
275

WR3
126
148
153
195
209
325

XBH1
116
139
208
232
303

XG1
208

XH1
116
139
220
232

XHH1
139
208

XM1
139
213
220

XR1
232

XSH1

Horsename

Zippa Perfect Scotch
Zip Like A Lady

Cashin The Assets
Joys Skip N Bars
Winning Investment
Smart Calico Prinzess
Revolution Crunchynut

Jr Western Riding
Jacs On Gold
Gamblers Miss Zip

Sr Western Riding
Amount Of Snow
Play Crow
Shilohsspottedstar
Little Sparkle Lena
TL Cherokee Cactus
Mighty Cats Image

YBS Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under
Shesnundeniablysecret
Magic Technique
Refund Poco Candy
Hesa Nigel Paycheck
SQ Shegothestyle

SPB Geldings All Ages 18 & Under
Refund Poco Candy

YBS Horsemanship 18 & Under
Shesnundeniablysecret
Magic Technique
Smart Lucky Mels
Hesa Nigel Paycheck

YBS Hunter Hack 18 & Under
Magic Technigue
Refund Poco Candy

SPB Mares All Ages 18 & Under
Magic Technique
Sweet Coosa Review
Smart Lucky Mels

YBS Reining 18 & Under
Hesa Nigel Paycheck

YBS Showmanship 18 & Under

Exibitor

Saccarola; Angela
Sala; Matteo
Prevedel;Karin
Beschorner; Nicole
Bassi; Francesco
Frieseke; Annika
Voigtlander; Manuela

Gorgasser; Arno
Andersen; Tina

Moltkau; Anke
Koopman; Jan Pieter
Strambach; Heike
Limmer; Anna
Leckebusch; Linda
Obermiiller; Nina-Bianca

Boog-Whiteside; Lea
Hagen; Verena
Adam; Elisabeth
Pfeifer; Laura
Hagen; Verena

Adam; Elisabeth

Boog-Whiteside; Lea
Hagen; Verena
Orlitova; Dana
Pfeifer; Laura

Hagen; Verena
Adam; Elisabeth

Hagen; Verena
Biller; Michael
Orlitova; Dana

Pfeifer; Laura



BackNo

139
220
232

XT1
139
140
208
232

XWP1
116
139
140
208
220
232
303

YBH1
132
138
142
152
174
183
200
212
221
279
330

YEE1
152
174
185
194
212
221
305
330

YG1
102
182
183
205
212

Horsename

Magic Technique
Smart Lucky Mels
Hesa Nigel Paycheck

YBS Trail 18 & Under

Magic Technique
Carries Cody

Refund Poco Candy
Hesa Nigel Paycheck

YBS Western Pleasure 18 & Under

Shesnundeniablysecret
Magic Technique
Carries Cody

Refund Poco Candy
Smart Lucky Mels
Hesa Nigel Paycheck
SQ Shegothestyle

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under

Emphis Bando

Doc Cluesluna Bar
Zippen Fleet Maggie
Lenas Fun Doc Otoe
No Need To Hustle
Coosas Ebony Review
Clues Lady Technique
White Man Review
Colonels Lil Olena

HS Painted Impact
What A Sprigtly Boy

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under

Lenas Fun Doc Otoe
No Need To Hustle
Bentley Dellorian Ace
What A Dirty Daisy
White Man Review
Colonels Lil Olena

TL Cherokees Beauty
What A Sprigtly Boy

Youth Geldings All Ages

Brave Sonny Blue
Resemblance

Coosas Ebony Review
Dances Whiz Passion
White Man Review

Exibitor

Hagen; Verena
Orlitova; Dana
Pfeifer; Laura

Hagen; Verena
Beyer; Vanessa
Adam; Elisabeth
Pfeifer; Laura

Boog-Whiteside; Lea
Hagen; Verena
Beyer; Vanessa
Adam; Elisabeth
Orlitova; Dana
Pfeifer; Laura
Hagen; Verena

Larch; Florian
Mdller; Katharina
Radler; Manuela
Vahldieck; Andrea
Laflaquiere; Lea
Amon; Nathalie
Dolpp; Jennifer
Biller; Michael
Vorraber; Sarah Maria
Sirohi; Maya
Anderson; Linn

Vahldieck; Andrea
Laflaquiere; Lea
Blockus; Kim

Brave; Ella

Biller; Michael
Vorraber; Sarah Maria
Hagen; Lena
Anderson; Linn

Léthner; Astrid
Bouilleau; Clement
Amon; Nathalie
Homberger; Jennifer
Biller; Michael

11



BackNo

217
330

YH1
101
131
132
138
149
152
162
174
179
185
194
212
226
260
282
302
305
330

YHH1
138
152
302

YM1
133
138
142
194
200
206
207
304

YR1
131
179
184
282
289
302
305

YSH1

Horsename

Whata Perfect Design
What A Sprigtly Boy

Youth Horsemanship 18 & Under

Cool Charisma

Dixis Jolly Jumper
Emphis Bando

Doc Cluesluna Bar

A Special Luck

Lenas Fun Doc Otoe
MH Sweet Sugar Mccue
No Need To Hustle

A Cool Pines Girl
Bentley Dellorian Ace
What A Dirty Daisy
White Man Review
Lenas Amazing Grace
Wynning Chex

Smart Bandit

Hesa Classie Blue

TL Cherokees Beauty
What A Sprigtly Boy

Youth Hunter Hack 18 & Under

Doc Cluesluna Bar
Lenas Fun Doc Otoe
Hesa Classie Blue

Youth Mares All Ages

Dominants Legacy
Doc Cluesluna Bar
Zippen Fleet Maggie
What A Dirty Daisy
Clues Lady Technique
Red Parr

White Rose Revolution
Lethal Lady Bug

Youth Reining 18 & Under

Dixis Jolly Jumper

A Cool Pines Girl
Cielos Blue Boy
Smart Bandit

WR Shine N Dark
Hesa Classie Blue

TL Cherokees Beauty

Youth Showmanship 18 & Under

Exibitor

Ohlsson; Alex
Anderson; Linn

Feldmann; Robin-Lisa
Steinhauser; Daniela
Larch; Florian

Mdller; Katharina
Kramer; Viktoria
Vahldieck; Andrea
Eckert; Judith
Laflaquiere; Lea
Lejour; Felix

Blockus; Kim

Brave; Ella

Biller; Michael
Vorraber; Sarah Maria
Pichler; Noemi

Muhr; Sophie

Hagen; Verena
Hagen; Lena
Anderson; Linn

Miller; Katharina
Vahldieck; Andrea
Hagen; Verena

Arca; Jason
Mdiller; Katharina
Radler; Manuela
Brave; Ella
Dolpp; Jennifer
Kellner; Lukas
Kellner; Laura
Hagen; Lena

Steinhauser; Daniela
Lejour; Felix

Bauer; Nina

Muhr; Sophie
Hooijkaas; Sharon
Hagen; Verena
Hagen; Lena

18

18



BackNo

101
102
138
152
168
174
179
185
194
200
205
206
207
212
260
302
305
330

YT1
101
131
132
138
149
152
162
183
185
194
226
260
282
302
305
330

YWP1
101
131
132
138
152
174
194
212

Horsename

Cool Charisma

Brave Sonny Blue
Doc Cluesluna Bar
Lenas Fun Doc Otoe
Hopeoftinyspromotion
No Need To Hustle

A Cool Pines Girl
Bentley Dellorian Ace
What A Dirty Daisy
Clues Lady Technique
Dances Whiz Passion
Red Parr

White Rose Revolution
White Man Review
Wynning Chex

Hesa Classie Blue

TL Cherokees Beauty
What A Sprigtly Boy

Youth Trail 18 & Under

Cool Charisma

Dixis Jolly Jumper
Emphis Bando

Doc Cluesluna Bar

A Special Luck

Lenas Fun Doc Otoe
MH Sweet Sugar Mccue
Coosas Ebony Review
Bentley Dellorian Ace
What A Dirty Daisy
Lenas Amazing Grace
Wynning Chex

Smart Bandit

Hesa Classie Blue

TL Cherokees Beauty
What A Sprigtly Boy

Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under

Cool Charisma

Dixis Jolly Jumper
Emphis Bando

Doc Cluesluna Bar
Lenas Fun Doc Otoe
No Need To Hustle
What A Dirty Daisy
White Man Review

Exibitor

Feldmann; Robin-Lisa
Léthner; Astrid
Mdller; Katharina
Vahldieck; Andrea
Radler; Manuela
Laflaquiere; Lea
Lejour; Felix
Blockus; Kim

Brave; Ella

Dolpp; Jennifer
Homberger; Jennifer
Kellner; Lukas
Kellner; Laura

Biller; Michael
Pichler; Noemi
Hagen; Verena
Hagen; Lena
Anderson; Linn

16
Feldmann; Robin-Lisa
Steinhauser; Daniela
Larch; Florian
Mdller; Katharina
Kramer; Viktoria
Vahldieck; Andrea
Eckert; Judith
Amon; Nathalie
Blockus; Kim
Brave; Ella
Vorraber; Sarah Maria
Pichler; Noemi
Muhr; Sophie
Hagen; Verena
Hagen; Lena
Anderson; Linn

12
Feldmann; Robin-Lisa
Steinhauser; Daniela
Larch; Florian
Mdller; Katharina
Vahldieck; Andrea
Laflaquiere; Lea
Brave; Ella
Biller; Michael



BackNo Horsename

221 Colonels Lil Olena
260 Wynning Chex
279 HS Painted Impact
282 Smart Bandit

YWR1 Youth Western Riding 18 & Under
185 Bentley Dellorian Ace

Exibitor

Vorraber; Sarah Maria
Pichler; Noemi

Sirohi; Faye

Muhr; Sophie

Blockus; Kim



